ARTEMIS SERIES GL-01
LED GROW LIGHT
The Artemis Series GL-01 full spectrum LED grow
lighting is the perfect combination of LED technology
and scalable design for any grow facility.
The GL-01 is a high output, dimmable LED grow light
that outperforms many metal halide grow lights that
are on the market today. The pod design of this lumi-

etc. contained in this document are subject to change
without prior notice. All rights reserved.  49-0951
Specifications Ordering Information
AGRICULTURAL LIGHTING HORTICULTURAL LIGHTING
AL-GL01 Series
AL-JW-GL01-U080-01: 80 watt, 1 pod, 200 PPF(µmols/sec)
120-277 VAC w. 0-10V Dim, IP66 Rated.
AL-JW-GL01-U320-40: 320 watt, 4 pod, 800 PPF(µmols/sec)
120-277 VAC w. 0-10V Dim, IP66 Rated.
AL-JW-GL01-U480-06: 480 watt, 6 pod, 1200 PPF(µmols/sec)
120-277 VAC w. 0-10V Dim, IP66 Rated.
AL-JW-GL01-U650-08: 590 watt, 8 pod, 1480 PPF(µmols/sec)
120-277 VAC w. 0-10V Dim, IP66 Rated.
Notes: There are many aftermarket accessories for Altman-
Lighting products available through third-party suppliers.
When considering these aftermarket accessories, we suggest